REPETMAN®
Electronic Motorized Repetitive                                Pipette
REPETMAN®
Electronic Motorized Repetitive Pipette
Ideal for routine applications in the clinical, biological,
chemical, pharmaceutical, food and beverage, cosmetic
and forensic fi elds, with incredible reliability and
performance.

Performance Data - Gilson Repetman with Repet-Tips
Distributed by
Technical Specifi cations Ordering Information
Description Reference Number
Repetman, EU plug (230V / 50Hz) F164501
Repetman, US plug (110V / 50-60Hz) F164502
Repetman, UK plug (230V / 50Hz) F164503
Repetman, Australian plug (240V / 50Hz) F164504
NiMH battery pack F164595
Non Sterile Repet-Tip Reference Number
Repet-Tip (0.1 mL, box of 100) F164510
Repet-Tip (0.5 mL, box of 100) F164520
Repet-Tip (1.25 mL, box of 100) F164530
Repet-Tip (2.5 mL, box of 100) F164540
Repet-Tip (5.0 mL, box of 100) F164550
Repet-Tip (12.5 mL, box of 100) F164560
Repet-Tip (25 mL, box of 50*) F164570
Repet-Tip (50 mL, box of 25*) F164580
Adapter for 25/50 ml Repet-Tip (set of 10) F164591
Sterile Repet-Tip** Reference Number
Repet-Tip (0.1 mL, box of 100) F164515
Repet-Tip (0.5 mL, box of 100) F164525
Repet-Tip (1.25 mL, box of 100) F164535
Repet-Tip (2.5 mL, box of 100) F164545
Repet-Tip (5.0 mL, box of 100) F164555
Repet-Tip (12.5 mL, box of 100) F164565
Repet-Tip (25 mL, box of 25*) F164575
Repet-Tip (50 mL, box of 25*) F164585
Adapter for 25/50 ml Repet-Tip (set of 5) F164592
*One autoclavable adapter is provided in each box   ** Sterile / Endotoxin-free